The  Reliable  Source  .  .  .
FERROPERM
. . .  for  High  Quality
  Specialist ConnectorsF
ABCDEF
   _____________________________________________________________________________
   _____________________________________________________________________________
   _____________________________________________________________________________

UKSD3
SUB-D FILTER CONNECTORS
PART NUMBERS
FERROPERM
Ferroperm UK Ltd. Wrexham. LL14 6HA. Tel +44 1978 823 990 Fax +44 1978 810 128 http://www.ferroperm.co.uk  Email catmail@ferroperm.co.uk
To order these connectors, just specify the part number from the left hand column.
For example, if you want  a 15-way straight-PC socket, order part number
B-2FC15S1.
Page 5
Old Part Part No of ways and Mounting Type
Number Number capacitance style
16 SD 12 B-2FC09P 9x1nF -20+80% Solder Bucket plug
16 SD 13 B-2FC09S 9x1nF -20+80% Solder Bucket socket
16 SD 14 B-2FC15P 15x1nF -20+80% Solder Bucket plug
16 SD 15 B-2FC15S 15x1nF -20+80% Solder Bucket socket
16 SD 16 B-2FC25P 25x1nF -20+80% Solder Bucket plug
16 SD 17 B-2FC25S 25x1nF -20+80% Solder Bucket socket
16 SD 18 B-2FC37P 37x1nF -20+80% Solder Bucket plug
16 SD 19 B-2FC37S 37x1nF -20+80% Solder Bucket socket
16 SD 28 B-2FC09P1 9x1nF -20+80% Straight - PCB plug
16 SD 29 B-2FC09S1 9x1nF -20+80% Straight - PCB socket
16 SD 30 B-2FC15P1 15x1nF -20+80% Straight - PCB plug
16 SD 31 B-2FC15S1 15x1nF -20+80% Straight - PCB socket
16 SD 32 B-2FC25P1 25x1nF -20+80% Straight - PCB plug
16 SD 33 B-2FC25S1 25x1nF -20+80% Straight - PCB socket
16 SD 34 B-2FC37P1 37x1nF -20+80% Straight - PCB plug
16 SD 35 B-2FC37S1 37x1nF -20+80% Straight - PCB socket
16 SD 36 B-2FC09P5 9x1nF -20+80% 90 degree PCB plug
16 SD 37 B-2FC09S5 9x1nF -20+80% 90 degree PCB socket
16 SD 38 B-2FC15P5 15x1nF -20+80% 90 degree PCB plug
16 SD 39 B-2FC15S5 15x1nF -20+80% 90 degree PCB socket
16 SD 40 B-2FC25P5 25x1nF -20+80% 90 degree PCB plug
16 SD 41 B-2FC25S5 25x1nF -20+80% 90 degree PCB socket
16 SD 42 B-2FC37P5 37x1nF -20+80% 90 degree PCB plug
16 SD 43 B-2FC37S5 37x1nF -20+80% 90 degree PCB socket
UKSD3
SUB-D FILTER ADAPTORS